Heatshrink Markers - SF                                           www.silfox.com © 2009 Silver Fox Ltd. Issue 1.0
Heatshrink Markers
Heatshrink markers manufactured in very flexible, white polyolefin
with black legend. Flame retardant to UL224, VW-1, shrink a ratio of 3:1.
Diameter range of 1mm to 12mm. Supplied in packs of 100.
Available in three sizes:
• 3/1
• 6/2
• 12/4
Technical Data
Material Polyolefin
Shrink Ratio 3:1
Flammability Rating UL224, VW-1
RoHS RoHS Compliant
Operating Temperature -55°C to +135°C
Diameter Range 1mm to 12mm
Size
Inside Diameter Marker Size
(Unshrunk)
Color Legend Qty
Expanded Recovered
3/1 3mm 1mm 6mm x 5mm White Black Packs of 100
6/2 6mm 2mm 10mm x 5mm White Black Packs of 100
12/4 12mm 4mm 20mm x 5mm White Black Packs of 100
Order Codes
Legend 3/1 Size 6/2 Size  12/4 Size
Legend 3/1 Size 6/2 Size 12/4 Size
0 LHS3-1TW/0 LHS6-2TW/0 LHS12-4TW/0  H LHS3-1TW/H LHS6-2TW/H LHS12-4TW/H
1 LHS3-1TW/1 LHS6-2TW/1 LHS12-4TW/1  I LHS3-1TW/I LHS6-2TW/I LHS12-4TW/I
2 LHS3-1TW/2 LHS6-2TW/2 LHS12-4TW/2  J LHS3-1TW/J LHS6-2TW/J LHS12-4TW/J
3 LHS3-1TW/3 LHS6-2TW/3 LHS12-4TW/3  K LHS3-1TW/K LHS6-2TW/K LHS12-4TW/K
4 LHS3-1TW/4 LHS6-2TW/4 LHS12-4TW/4  L LHS3-1TW/L LHS6-2TW/L LHS12-4TW/L
5 LHS3-1TW/5 LHS6-2TW/5 LHS12-4TW/5  M LHS3-1TW/M LHS6-2TW/M LHS12-4TW/M
6 LHS3-1TW/6 LHS6-2TW/6 LHS12-4TW/6  N LHS3-1TW/N LHS6-2TW/N LHS12-4TW/N
7 LHS3-1TW/7 LHS6-2TW/7 LHS12-4TW/7  O LHS3-1TW/O LHS6-2TW/O LHS12-4TW/O
8 LHS3-1TW/8 LHS6-2TW/8 LHS12-4TW/8  P LHS3-1TW/P LHS6-2TW/P LHS12-4TW/P
9 LHS3-1TW/9 LHS6-2TW/9 LHS12-4TW/9  Q LHS3-1TW/Q LHS6-2TW/Q LHS12-4TW/Q
+ LHS3-1TW/+ LHS6-2TW/+ LHS12-4TW/+  R LHS3-1TW/R LHS6-2TW/R LHS12-4TW/R
- LHS3-1TW/- LHS6-2TW/- LHS12-4TW/-  S LHS3-1TW/S LHS6-2TW/S LHS12-4TW/S
W LHS3-1TW/EARTH LHS6-2TW/EARTH LHS12-4TW/EARTH  T LHS3-1TW/T LHS6-2TW/T LHS12-4TW/T
A LHS3-1TW/A LHS6-2TW/A LHS12-4TW/A  U LHS3-1TW/U LHS6-2TW/U LHS12-4TW/U
B LHS3-1TW/B LHS6-2TW/B LHS12-4TW/B  V LHS3-1TW/V LHS6-2TW/V LHS12-4TW/V
C LHS3-1TW/C LHS6-2TW/C LHS12-4TW/C  W LHS3-1TW/W LHS6-2TW/W LHS12-4TW/W
D LHS3-1TW/D LHS6-2TW/D LHS12-4TW/D  X LHS3-1TW/X LHS6-2TW/X LHS12-4TW/X
E LHS3-1TW/E LHS6-2TW/E LHS12-4TW/E  Y LHS3-1TW/Y LHS6-2TW/Y LHS12-4TW/Y
F LHS3-1TW/F LHS6-2TW/F LHS12-4TW/F  Z LHS3-1TW/Z LHS6-2TW/Z LHS12-4TW/Z
G LHS3-1TW/G LHS6-2TW/G LHS12-4TW/G